
2011 Ms. Bikini America - Masters (Finals)
 

Information Sportswear Round Bikini Round
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal Demerit Final Score

1 Veronica Himmel 181 9 13 15 14 13 14 78 12 12 10 10 12 14 70 148

2 Pamela Hynes 39 5 12 14 12 13 12 68 12 13 7 11 13 13 69 137

3 Lee Mc Queen 204 6 12 11 14 14 12 69 9 9 8 11 14 15 66 135

4 Grace Fleischman 119 6 13 11 12 15 14 71 5 14 6 9 15 15 64 -10 125
5 Sharon Simmons 148 9 11 13 9 12 11 65 6 10 5 6 12 12 51 116



2011 Ms. Bikini America - Classic (Finals)
 

Information Sportswear Round Bikini Round
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal Demerit Final Score

1 Kristen Lonie 249 15 15 15 15 15 15 90 15 15 12 13 15 15 85 175

2 Mary Kaminski 188 12 12 14 13 13 13 77 13 13 11 10 13 12 72 149

3 Shannon Petralito 70 7 13 13 15 14 14 76 5 13 10 15 14 14 71 147

4 Mandy Lefkowitz 257 8 13 13 14 14 14 76 9 10 9 12 14 14 68 144

5 Anne Goyarts 42 12 11 14 11 14 13 75 13 13 14 9 14 13 76 -10 141

6 Kim Pearson 254 11 9 11 14 12 13 70 8 13 7 14 13 14 69 139

7 Stephanie Jacobs 7 9 12 11 12 12 12 68 12 11 7 14 13 13 70 138

8 Timea Molnar 212 13 9 9 11 12 13 67 13 14 11 10 13 18 79 -10 136

9 Sherry Jin 150 10 8 13 10 13 12 66 11 9 9 9 13 14 65 131
10 Stephanie Gonzales 22 7 12 10 9 13 10 61 9 12 8 10 14 13 66 -5 122



2011 Ms. Bikini America - Short (Finals)
 

Information Sportswear Round Bikini Round
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal Demerit Final Score

1 Jordan Mandagaran 232 15 15 15 14 14 15 88 15 15 15 14 14 14 87 175

2 Alicia Haraksin 223 11 14 14 11 15 14 79 14 14 14 13 15 13 83 162

3 Maija Kivela 153 12 12 12 10 15 14 75 15 14 14 12 15 15 85 160

4 Alex Victoria Navarro 255 12 13 10 12 15 15 77 11 13 8 13 14 15 74 151

5 Nathalie Grzech 134 6 14 11 13 14 13 71 10 14 14 13 15 13 79 150

6 Janelle Nicolo 50 9 15 13 13 12 13 75 12 14 10 12 13 13 74 149

7 Leigha Hervey 78 14 10 10 9 13 13 69 15 11 10 10 14 14 74 143

8 Nathaly Bolivar 244 8 14 13 11 14 13 73 7 14 11 10 14 14 70 143

9 Danita Trujillo 196 9 13 12 13 12 12 71 9 12 7 10 13 13 64 135
10 Michelle Leslie 142 6 13 10 14 14 13 70 3 13 11 11 14 13 65 -10 125

TIES ARE BROKEN WITH HIGHER SCORES FROM BIKINI ROUND



2011 Ms. Bikini America - Medium (Finals)
 

Information Sportswear Round Bikini Round
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal Demerit Final Score

1 Alicia Ziegler 95 13 14 15 12 15 15 84 14 14 11 14 15 14 82 166

2 Stephanie Rush 31 11 13 13 15 14 13 79 14 12 12 15 14 12 79 158

3 Cassandra Kociemba 82 8 14 15 11 13 14 75 10 14 14 12 14 15 79 154

4 Iana Anastasia Stacy 225 13 14 14 15 12 15 83 10 12 11 14 12 15 74 -5 152

5 Jamie Lynn Hughes 69 13 13 14 8 12 13 73 9 13 10 9 12 14 67 140

6 Leah Gruber 217 13 13 13 10 13 14 76 11 9 7 10 12 14 63 139

7 Dayna Laudenbach-Deters 85 9 14 11 9 13 13 69 11 12 11 9 13 13 69 138

8 Kristen Finlay 140 10 13 12 9 14 13 71 10 11 9 12 14 13 69 -5 135

9 Camie Guerrero 21 9 9 6 9 14 13 60 10 12 9 11 13 14 69 129
10 Brittany Herlean 55 9 9 10 12 13 10 63 10 9 5 10 13 14 61 124



2011 Ms. Bikini America - Tall (Finals)
 

Information Sportswear Round Bikini Round
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 6 Subtotal Demerit Final Score

1 Cara Ovis 104 15 15 15 10 14 15 84 15 15 15 12 14 15 86 170

2 Sally Leung 264 15 14 12 13 15 14 83 14 14 11 12 14 12 77 160

3 Heather Lindeborg 218 13 14 14 12 14 13 80 12 13 11 11 14 14 75 155

4 Hotkova Marina 25 12 11 13 12 14 12 74 6 11 13 12 14 12 68 142

5 Jodi Hebert 33 9 14 10 14 14 14 75 6 11 7 14 14 14 66 141

6 Liana Hamilton 127 9 11 9 9 13 13 64 10 11 12 13 13 14 73 137

7 Jheri M. Turnley 260 12 13 8 9 15 14 71 9 10 7 10 15 13 64 135

8 Nicole Raczynski 49 5 13 11 9 14 14 66 3 12 8 10 13 13 59 125

9 Sarah Engstrom 84 6 8 7 14 14 14 63 3 9 6 13 13 13 57 120
10 Christina Tucker 302 7 10 7 7 12 12 55 3 9 3 9 12 13 49 -10 94



BY SCORE NUMERIC ORDER
Ranking Name Number Name Number

1 Veronica Himmel 181 Pamela Hynes 39

2 Pamela Hynes 39 Grace Fleischman 119

3 Lee Mc Queen 204 Sharon Simmons 148

4 Grace Fleischman 119 Veronica Himmel 181

5 Sharon Simmons 148 Lee Mc Queen 204

BY SCORE NUMERIC ORDER
Ranking Name Number Name Number

1 Kristen Lonie 249 Stephanie Jacobs 7

2 Mary Kaminski 188 Stephanie Gonzales 22

3 Shannon Petralito 70 Anne Goyarts 42

4 Mandy Lefkowitz 257 Shannon Petralito 70

5 Anne Goyarts 42 Sherry Jin 150

6 Kim Pearson 254 Mary Kaminski 188

7 Stephanie Jacobs 7 Timea Molnar 212

8 Timea Molnar 212 Kristen Lonie 249

9 Sherry Jin 150 Kim Pearson 254

10 Stephanie Gonzales 22 Mandy Lefkowitz 257

BY SCORE NUMERIC ORDER
Ranking Name Number Name Number

1 Jordan Mandagaran 232 Janelle Nicolo 50

2 Alicia Haraksin 223 Leigha Hervey 78

3 Maija Kivela 153 Nathalie Grzech 134

4 Alex Victoria Navarro 255 Michelle Leslie 142

5 Nathalie Grzech 134 Maija Kivela 153

6 Janelle Nicolo 50 Danita Trujillo 196

7 Leigha Hervey 78 Alicia Haraksin 223

8 Nathaly Bolivar 244 Jordan Mandagaran 232

9 Danita Trujillo 196 Nathaly Bolivar 244

10 Michelle Leslie 142 Alex Victoria Navarro 255

2011 Ms Bikini America - Classic

2011 Ms Bikini America - Master

2011 Ms Bikini America - Short

2011 Ms Bikini America - Finals



BY SCORE NUMERIC ORDER
Ranking Name Number Name Number

1 Alicia Ziegler 95 Camie Guerrero 21

2 Stephanie Rush 31 Stephanie Rush 31

3 Cassandra Kociemba 82 Brittany Herlean 55

4 Iana Anastasia Stacy 225 Jamie Lynn Hughes 69

5 Jamie Lynn Hughes 69 Cassandra Kociemba 82

6 Leah Gruber 217 Dayna Laudenbach-Deters 85

7 Dayna Laudenbach-Deters 85 Alicia Ziegler 95

8 Kristen Finlay 140 Kristen Finlay 140

9 Camie Guerrero 21 Leah Gruber 217

10 Brittany Herlean 55 Iana Anastasia Stacy 225

BY SCORE NUMERIC ORDER
Ranking Name Number Name Number

1 Cara Ovis 104 Hotkova Marina 25

2 Sally Leung 264 Jodi Hebert 33

3 Heather Lindeborg 218 Nicole Raczynski 49

4 Hotkova Marina 25 Sarah Engstrom 84

5 Jodi Hebert 33 Cara Ovis 104

6 Liana Hamilton 127 Liana Hamilton 127

7 Jheri M. Turnley 260 Heather Lindeborg 218

8 Nicole Raczynski 49 Jheri M. Turnley 260

9 Sarah Engstrom 84 Sally Leung 264

10 Christina Tucker 302 Christina Tucker 302

2011 Ms Bikini America - Medium

2011 Ms Bikini America - Tall


